

Rent Ready Named One of Charlotte's Fastest Growing Companies

Wins Charlotte Business Journal's Fast 50 Award

CHARLOTTE, N.C., (Dec. 4, 2020) – Rent Ready, a B2B managed services platform transforming how the multi-family industry turns apartments, placed 29th in Charlotte Business Journal's Fast 50 Awards program. This signature awards program spotlights the area's fastest-growing private companies.

"We really hit our stride last year. With the best team on board, processes in place and additional technology rollouts, we completed more than 30,000 turn services in over 350 apartment communities throughout Charlotte, Raleigh and Atlanta," stated Jonathan Kite, CEO, Rent Ready.

Built to eliminate the frustration of typical apartment turns, Rent Ready utilizes a proprietary logistics platform to connect communities to skilled professionals. Rent Ready has generated annual growth above 50% every year for four consecutive years.

"What's so exciting is knowing we've only hit the tip of the iceberg," continues Kite. "Half of multi-family units turn every year. Because the process of getting these units ready for the next resident is a nightmare for onsite staff, and the process of using multiple contractors is hard to manage, there is tremendous opportunity to scale our services and grow exponentially in 2021 and beyond."

To qualify for the awards program, companies had to be headquartered in the 16-county Charlotte region with a revenue of at least \$1 million in 2019. Winners were determined using a formula that reflects dollar and percentage growth in revenue during a three-year period.

About Rent Ready:

Rent Ready is a services platform that uses technology to deliver an end-to-end make-ready service for apartment communities. Built to eliminate the frustration of typical apartment turns, Rent Ready utilizes a proprietary logistics platform to connect communities to skilled professionals. Rent Ready is transforming the apartment turn process across the nation. Additional information about Rent Ready can be found at www.rentready.com.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Trisha Smith 704-995-2605 trisha@centerspokePR.com